
Műszaki adatlap
Sínrendszerek

1 OBO | 7/2017

Profilsín CM3518, 17 mm résméret

 

35 x 18 1,25 1000
35 x 18 1,25 2000

típus

CML3518P1000FS
CML3518P2000FS

méret
Sz x M
mm

anyag-
vastagság
mm

hossz
mm

csom.
m

1
2

súly
kg/100 m

71,000
71,000

cikkszám

1104497
1104500

35 x 18 1,25 1000
35 x 18 1,25 2000

CML3518P1000FT
CML3518P2000FT

10
20

73,600
73,600

1104568
1104570

35 x 18 1,75 1000
35 x 18 1,75 2000

CMS3518P1000FS
CMS3518P2000FS

10
2

97,800
97,800

1104445
1104454

35 x 18 1,25 1000
35 x 18 1,25 2000

CML3518P1000A2
CML3518P2000A2

10
20

71,000
71,000

1104498
1104501

St acél V2A rozsdamentes acél (W. Nr. 1.4301)

FS szalaghorganyzott FT merítetten tűzihorganyzott
 


